
S.No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

9 

METHODIST 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION) 
(Approved by AlCTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Osmania University) 
Accrediled by NBA and NAAC with At Grade 

Revised ALMANAC - Autonomous 
(For the Academic Year 2022-23) 

MBA - | Semester 

Commencement of Class work 

CIE (Internal Test)- I 

Details 

Display of CIE- Imarks on or before 
CIE (Internal Test)- II 
Last day of instruction 

Examinations 

I Semester 

Display of total CIE and Submission of 
Attendance to Examination cell 
Preparation and Practical Examination 

Commencement of Theory 

Copy to: 
1.The Director 
2HoD- MBA 

Commencement of Il Semester 

3.AO/Exam cell/SWO/TPO/Library 

CGE OF GINEERING 

METHO! 

AILATE 
ABIDS HDERABAD 

Date of Commencement 

10-|1-2022 
03-01-2023 to 06-0|-2023 

12-01-2023 

06-03-2023 

01-03-2023 to 04-03-2023 

10-03-2023 

D: 18-||-2022 

27-03-2023 

College Code: 1607 

06-03-2023 to 25-03-2023 

17-04-2023 

W 
Principal 

PRINCIPAL METHODIST COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH. King Koti Road, Abids, Hyderabad. 

King Koti Road, Abids, Hyderabad-500 001, T.S. India. Ph: 040-24753445, 24755999 

E-mail: principal@methodist.edu.in Web site: www.methodist.edu.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

