METHODIST

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Osmania University) Accredited by NBA and NAAC with A+ Grade

College Code: 1607

Dt: 18-11-2022

Revised ALMANAC - Autonomous (For the Academic Year 2022-23) MBA - I Semester

l Semester

S.No	Details	Date of Commencement
	Commencement of Class work	10-11-2022
2	CIE (Internal Test)- I	03-01-2023 to 06-01-2023
3	Display of CIE – I marks on or before	12-01-2023
4	CIE (Internal Test)- II	01-03-2023 to 04-03-2023
5	Last day of instruction	06-03-2023
6	Display of total CIE and Submission of	
	Attendance to Examination cell	10-03-2023
7	Preparation and Practical Examination	06-03-2023 to 25-03-2023
8	Commencement of Theory	
	Examinations	27-03-2023
9	Commencement of II Semester	17-04-2023

<u>Copy to:</u> I.The Director 2HoD- MBA 3.AO/Exam cell/SWO/TPO/Library



Principal PRINCIPAL METHODIST COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH. King Koti Road, Abids, Hyderabad.

.